
12 Days of
Deals

A new EXCLUSIVE deal eve
ry day until

Christmas, including Christmas Eve!

Starting Friday, Dec 12

12

18



Fri, Dec 12 40% Off Gloves & Hats

Sat, Dec 13
$10 Off All Range Punch Cards
(excludes Toptracer Range)

Sun, Dec 14 30% Off All Range Finders

Mon, Dec 15
Additional $5 off Bridgestone Tour B Balls
+ Small Bucket for Range with Bridgestone purchase

Tues, Dec 16 40% Off All Shoes (excludes clearance shoes)

Wed, Dec 17
20% All Golf Clubs
(excludes PING, Scotty Cameron, custom orders)

Thurs, Dec 18 50% Off All Golf Bags (not Sets)

Fri, Dec 19 50% Off All Apparel

Sat, Dec 20 50% Off All Shoes (excludes clearance shoes)

Sun, Dec 21 Men's Footjoy Polo Closeout Sale - ALL FJ POLOS $29.99

Mon, Dec 22 20% Off All Course & Range Memberships

Tues, Dec 23 40% Gloves & Hats

Wed, Dec 24 Buy 6 or 10 Lessons with any instructor, get TWO FREE

12 Days of Deals



25% Off All US Kids Junior Golf Club Sets
Includes complimentary 30-min lesson with Joelie Pipkin or Bob Fahy

30% Off Apparel, Shoes, Golf Bags, Gloves, & Hats

15% Off Golf Clubs
Excludes PING clubs, demo clubs, Scotty Cameron putters and custom orders

Free club fitting with Nichole Inkel or Bob Fahy
with any golf club set purchase

Toptracer Range cards available for purchase!
Your choice of 5 or 10 60-min sessions

Receive small bucket with any dozen golf ball purchase

Complimentary 30-minute Toptracer Range session
with any $50+ gift card purchase

One 2026 Buddies League entry
with $60 golf ball purchase

Holiday Sales
These sales will be available every day from

December 12 through December 24 in addition to the daily deal.
The perfect last-minute additions to your gift giving,

or the time to get that one big ticket item you’ve had your eye on!


